
S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Eligibility Batch Date Timings

1 MCA_NEW 2106551950 RONAK SHRIVASTAVA MCSL216 E I 21-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

2 MCA_NEW 2108441186 HINA JAIN MCSL216 E I 21-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

3 MCA_NEW 2200291695 AANCHAL SACHDEVA MCSL216 E I 21-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

4 MCA_NEW 2200497979 MANISHA YADAV MCSL216 E I 21-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

5 MCA_NEW 2250214571 AMAN HASAN MCSL216 E I 21-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

6 MCA_NEW 2250873080 RISHABH KASHIRAMKA MCSL216 E I 21-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

7 MCA_NEW 2251506583 PANKAJ TANWAR MCSL216 E I 21-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

8 MCA_NEW 2251506840 GAURAV RAJ GURJAR MCSL216 E I 21-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

9 MCA_NEW 2252895366 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH RATHORE MCSL216 E I 21-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

10 MCA_NEW 2253361386 HARSHITA KHANDAL MCSL216 E I 21-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

11 MCA_NEW 2253576722 AAYUSH TANEJA MCSL216 E I 21-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

12 MCA_NEW 2253576759 SHEESHPAL MCSL216 E I 21-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

13 MCA_NEW 2300185953 ANSHU KUMAWAT MCSL216 I 21-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

14 MCA_NEW 2300247823 AYUSH JOSHI MCSL216 E I 21-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

15 MCA_NEW 2300291580 YATENDRA KUMAR MCSL216 E I 21-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

16 MCA_NEW 2300756625 BHAVANA SAINI MCSL216 E I 21-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

17 MCA_NEW 2300756688 MANSI GUPTA MCSL216 I 21-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

18 MCA_NEW 2300784252 AMIT SHARMA MCSL216 E I 21-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

19 MCA_NEW 2300784592 SOURABH KASERA MCSL216 I 21-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

20 MCA_NEW 2300785198 SANJU DAS MCSL216 E I 21-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

21 MCA_NEW 2300785222 RAMSWARUP SHARMA MCSL216 II 21-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

22 MCA_NEW 2300797970 KESHAV KALOYA MCSL216 II 21-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

23 MCA_NEW 2300935214 DEEKSHA MCSL216 E II 21-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

24 MCA_NEW 2301079067 HARDIK SONI MCSL216 II 21-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM
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S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Eligibility Batch Date Timings

25 MCA_NEW 2301079350 GORISH VERMA MCSL216 II 21-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

26 MCA_NEW 2301279810 GARVIT SWAMI MCSL216 II 21-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

27 MCA_NEW 2301472855 HIMANSHI MEHRA MCSL216 E II 21-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

28 MCA_NEW 2301540266 VINAYAK MUNSI BANJARA MCSL216 E II 21-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

1 MCA_NEW 2106551950 RONAK SHRIVASTAVA MCSL217 E I 22-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

2 MCA_NEW 2108441186 HINA JAIN MCSL217 E I 22-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

3 MCA_NEW 2200291695 AANCHAL SACHDEVA MCSL217 E I 22-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

4 MCA_NEW 2200497979 MANISHA YADAV MCSL217 E I 22-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

5 MCA_NEW 2250214571 AMAN HASAN MCSL217 E I 22-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

6 MCA_NEW 2250873080 RISHABH KASHIRAMKA MCSL217 E I 22-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

7 MCA_NEW 2251506583 PANKAJ TANWAR MCSL217 E I 22-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

8 MCA_NEW 2251506840 GAURAV RAJ GURJAR MCSL217 E I 22-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

9 MCA_NEW 2252894863 SURENDER MCSL217 E I 22-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

10 MCA_NEW 2252895366 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH RATHORE MCSL217 E I 22-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

11 MCA_NEW 2253361386 HARSHITA KHANDAL MCSL217 E I 22-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

12 MCA_NEW 2253576722 AAYUSH TANEJA MCSL217 E I 22-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

13 MCA_NEW 2253576759 SHEESHPAL MCSL217 E I 22-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

14 MCA_NEW 2300185953 ANSHU KUMAWAT MCSL217 I 22-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

15 MCA_NEW 2300247823 AYUSH JOSHI MCSL217 E I 22-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

16 MCA_NEW 2300291580 YATENDRA KUMAR MCSL217 E I 22-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

17 MCA_NEW 2300756625 BHAVANA SAINI MCSL217 E I 22-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

18 MCA_NEW 2300756688 MANSI GUPTA MCSL217 I 22-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

19 MCA_NEW 2300784252 AMIT SHARMA MCSL217 E I 22-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

20 MCA_NEW 2300784592 SOURABH KASERA MCSL217 I 22-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

21 MCA_NEW 2300785095 ABHISHEK INDORIYA MCSL217 E II 22-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

22 MCA_NEW 2300785198 SANJU DAS MCSL217 E II 22-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

23 MCA_NEW 2300785222 RAMSWARUP SHARMA MCSL217 II 22-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

24 MCA_NEW 2300797970 KESHAV KALOYA MCSL217 II 22-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

25 MCA_NEW 2300935214 DEEKSHA MCSL217 E II 22-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

26 MCA_NEW 2301079067 HARDIK SONI MCSL217 II 22-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

27 MCA_NEW 2301079350 GORISH VERMA MCSL217 II 22-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

28 MCA_NEW 2301279810 GARVIT SWAMI MCSL217 II 22-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

29 MCA_NEW 2301472855 HIMANSHI MEHRA MCSL217 E II 22-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

30 MCA_NEW 2301540266 VINAYAK MUNSI BANJARA MCSL217 E II 22-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM



S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Eligibility Batch Date Timings

1 MCA_NEW 2105960491 NAVEEN JANGID MCSL222 E I 24-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

2 MCA_NEW 2106551950 RONAK SHRIVASTAVA MCSL222 E I 24-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

3 MCA_NEW 2108441186 HINA JAIN MCSL222 E I 24-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

4 MCA_NEW 2200291695 AANCHAL SACHDEVA MCSL222 E I 24-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

5 MCA_NEW 2200341986 PUNAM SONI MCSL222 E I 24-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

6 MCA_NEW 2201540513 KUSHAGRA MADHUKAR MCSL222 E I 24-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

7 MCA_NEW 2250659660 NAVEEN KUMAR MCSL222 I 24-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

8 MCA_NEW 2250873265 MUKESH CHAND BAIRWA MCSL222 E I 24-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

9 MCA_NEW 2250873331 JASPAL SINGH MCSL222 E I 24-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

10 MCA_NEW 2251055495 HARSHITA BADAYA MCSL222 E I 24-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

11 MCA_NEW 2251433872 SURBHI GUPTA MCSL222 E I 24-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

12 MCA_NEW 2251437482 GUPTA ANISHA MCSL222 E I 24-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

13 MCA_NEW 2251506710 GAURAV KHANDELWAL MCSL222 I 24-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

14 MCA_NEW 2251506840 GAURAV RAJ GURJAR MCSL222 I 24-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

15 MCA_NEW 2251506897 ABHILASH SARASWAT MCSL222 I 24-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

16 MCA_NEW 2251507002 NAND KISHORE JAJRA MCSL222 E I 24-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

17 MCA_NEW 2252356528 MADHUR GODARA MCSL222 I 24-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

18 MCA_NEW 2252356723 SANDEEP KUMAR KUMAWAT MCSL222 E I 24-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

19 MCA_NEW 2252356770 AMIT KUMAWAT MCSL222 E I 24-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

20 MCA_NEW 2252356810 SHRADDHA SINGHAL MCSL222 E I 24-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

21 MCA_NEW 2252356894 ASHISH SWAMI MCSL222 E II 24-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

22 MCA_NEW 2252356960 ARUN SINGH MCSL222 E II 24-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

23 MCA_NEW 2252357015 ANUJ JAIN MCSL222 E II 24-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

24 MCA_NEW 2252357062 CHANDRAPAL SWAMI MCSL222 E II 24-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

25 MCA_NEW 2252894863 SURENDER MCSL222 II 24-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

26 MCA_NEW 2252894966 GAURAV YADAV MCSL222 E II 24-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

27 MCA_NEW 2253185266 DEEPAK DAS MCSL222 II 24-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

28 MCA_NEW 2253185374 KOMAL VAISHNAV MCSL222 E II 24-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

29 MCA_NEW 2253185435 SMRITI MCSL222 E II 24-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

30 MCA_NEW 2253185688 RITIK KUNDARA MCSL222 II 24-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

31 MCA_NEW 2253293635 SHUBHALI TAKSALI MCSL222 II 24-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

32 MCA_NEW 2253363645 KUSH AGARWAL MCSL222 II 24-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

33 MCA_NEW 2253576759 SHEESHPAL MCSL222 II 24-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

1 MCA_NEW 2106551950 RONAK SHRIVASTAVA MCSL223 E I 25-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM



S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Eligibility Batch Date Timings

2 MCA_NEW 2108441186 HINA JAIN MCSL223 E I 25-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

3 MCA_NEW 2200291695 AANCHAL SACHDEVA MCSL223 E I 25-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

4 MCA_NEW 2200341986 PUNAM SONI MCSL223 E I 25-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

5 MCA_NEW 2201540513 KUSHAGRA MADHUKAR MCSL223 E I 25-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

6 MCA_NEW 2250659660 NAVEEN KUMAR MCSL223 I 25-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

7 MCA_NEW 2250873265 MUKESH CHAND BAIRWA MCSL223 E I 25-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

8 MCA_NEW 2250873331 JASPAL SINGH MCSL223 E I 25-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

9 MCA_NEW 2251055495 HARSHITA BADAYA MCSL223 I 25-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

10 MCA_NEW 2251433872 SURBHI GUPTA MCSL223 E I 25-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

11 MCA_NEW 2251437482 GUPTA ANISHA MCSL223 E I 25-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

12 MCA_NEW 2251506710 GAURAV KHANDELWAL MCSL223 I 25-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

13 MCA_NEW 2251506840 GAURAV RAJ GURJAR MCSL223 I 25-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

14 MCA_NEW 2251506897 ABHILASH SARASWAT MCSL223 I 25-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

15 MCA_NEW 2251507002 NAND KISHORE JAJRA MCSL223 E I 25-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

16 MCA_NEW 2252356528 MADHUR GODARA MCSL223 I 25-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

17 MCA_NEW 2252356723 SANDEEP KUMAR KUMAWAT MCSL223 E I 25-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

18 MCA_NEW 2252356770 AMIT KUMAWAT MCSL223 E I 25-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

19 MCA_NEW 2252356810 SHRADDHA SINGHAL MCSL223 E I 25-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

20 MCA_NEW 2252356894 ASHISH SWAMI MCSL223 E I 25-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

21 MCA_NEW 2252356960 ARUN SINGH MCSL223 II 25-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

22 MCA_NEW 2252357015 ANUJ JAIN MCSL223 E II 25-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

23 MCA_NEW 2252357062 CHANDRAPAL SWAMI MCSL223 II 25-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

24 MCA_NEW 2252894863 SURENDER MCSL223 II 25-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

25 MCA_NEW 2252894966 GAURAV YADAV MCSL223 E II 25-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

26 MCA_NEW 2253185266 DEEPAK DAS MCSL223 II 25-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

27 MCA_NEW 2253185374 KOMAL VAISHNAV MCSL223 E II 25-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

28 MCA_NEW 2253185435 SMRITI MCSL223 E II 25-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

29 MCA_NEW 2253185688 RITIK KUNDARA MCSL223 II 25-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

30 MCA_NEW 2253293635 SHUBHALI TAKSALI MCSL223 II 25-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

31 MCA_NEW 2253363645 KUSH AGARWAL MCSL223 II 25-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

32 MCA_NEW 2253576759 SHEESHPAL MCSL223 II 25-07-2023 2:00 to 4:00 AM

1 MCA_NEW 2100403317 PALLVI MCSL228 E 26-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

2 MCA_NEW 2106222018 KAMAL SINGH KORANGA MCSL228 E 26-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

3 MCA_NEW 2108441186 HINA JAIN MCSL228 E 26-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM



S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Eligibility Batch Date Timings

4 MCA_NEW 2200062549 MOHD. RIHAN KHAN PATHAN MCSL228 26-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

5 MCA_NEW 2200497515 VINEET KUMAR MCSL228 26-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

6 MCA_NEW 2200497794 PRIYANKA TOMAR MCSL228 26-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

7 MCA_NEW 2200497979 MANISHA YADAV MCSL228 26-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

8 MCA_NEW 2200500542 PRASHANT SHARMA MCSL228 26-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

9 MCA_NEW 2200500809 HARSH THADANI MCSL228 E 26-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

10 MCA_NEW 2200500901 ARPIT VIJAY VERGIA MCSL228 26-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

11 MCA_NEW 2200501019 ATUL SONI MCSL228 26-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

12 MCA_NEW 2201018392 BARKHA JAIN MCSL228 E 26-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

13 MCA_NEW 2201540513 KUSHAGRA MADHUKAR MCSL228 26-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

1 MCA_NEW 2100403317 PALLVI MCSL229 E 27-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

2 MCA_NEW 2105960491 NAVEEN JANGID MCSL229 E 27-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

3 MCA_NEW 2106222018 KAMAL SINGH KORANGA MCSL229 E 27-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

4 MCA_NEW 2108441186 HINA JAIN MCSL229 E 27-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

5 MCA_NEW 2200062549 MOHD. RIHAN KHAN PATHAN MCSL229 27-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

6 MCA_NEW 2200497515 VINEET KUMAR MCSL229 27-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

7 MCA_NEW 2200497794 PRIYANKA TOMAR MCSL229 27-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

8 MCA_NEW 2200497979 MANISHA YADAV MCSL229 27-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

9 MCA_NEW 2200500542 PRASHANT SHARMA MCSL229 27-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

10 MCA_NEW 2200500809 HARSH THADANI MCSL229 27-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

11 MCA_NEW 2200500901 ARPIT VIJAY VERGIA MCSL229 E 27-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

12 MCA_NEW 2200501019 ATUL SONI MCSL229 27-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

13 MCA_NEW 2201018392 BARKHA JAIN MCSL229 E 27-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

14 MCA_NEW 2201540513 KUSHAGRA MADHUKAR MCSL229 27-07-2023 9:00 to 11:00 AM

SR. REGIONAL DIRECTOR

Note:  The learner should carry their IGNOU Identity Card and Hall ticket of JUNE 2023 session at

 time of the TEPE


